
 
Editors’ Picks: 16 Events for Your Art 
Calendar This Week, From a Virtual EXPO 
Chicago to a Live Performance at the Met 
Plus, fall gallery shows you can see in person. 
Artnet News, September 21, 2020 

Monday, September 21 
1. “Art in a Time of Crisis: Excavating the Past, Confronting the Present, 
Imagining the Future” hosted by Cooper Union and Public Art Fund, New York  

Monday, September 21–Monday, October 5 
2. “Planned Parenthood of Greater New York’s Choice Works 2020” at Sotheby’s 
New York  

Tuesday, September 22 
3. “Diana Al-Hadid Studio Visit” with the NYU Abu Dhabi Art Gallery  

4. “Gedi Sibony With Yasi Alipour” at the Brooklyn Rail 

Wednesday, September 23 
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5. “Xaviera Simmons in Conversation with Sally Tallant and John Hatfield” at the 
Institute of Fine Arts, New York 

In conjunction with her exhibition “Xaviera Simmons: Posture” at the Institute of Fine 
Arts, the artist will be joining Sally Tallant, president of the Queens Museum, and John 
Hatfield, director of Queens’s Socrates Sculpture Park, for a live-streamed 
conversation about how whiteness functions within museums and how art institutions 
can dismantle these systems while advocating for wealth redistribution and reparations 
for Black Americans. The panelists will also address the benefits and challenges of 
stewarding art institutions located in Queens, one of the world’s most ethnically 
diverse communities. 

Price: Free with RSVP 
Time: 6 p.m. 

— Katie White 

Wednesday, September 23 and Wednesday, September 30 
6. “Lee Mingwei: OUR LABYRINTH” at the Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York  

Thursday, September 24 
7. “Women, Race, Representation: Artists of Conscience” at the Phillips 
Collection, Washington, DC 

Thursday, September 24–Sunday, November 15 
8. “Akeem Smith: No Gyal Can Test” at Red Bull Arts, New York  

Thursday, September	24–December 
9. “Drawing 2020” at Gladstone Gallery, New York  

Friday, September 25 
10. “Photographer Kiki Williams on Artistic Healing” with Salon 21, New York   

Friday, September 25–Sunday, September 27 
11. “Exhibition Weekend” at EXPO CHICAGO  

Saturday, September 26 
12. Champagne Reception and Press Preview at Aicon Gallery, New York  

Through Saturday, October 10 
13. “I Heard a Wild Flower” at Carvalho Park, Brooklyn 

Through Sunday, October 6 
14. “Children in the Wood: A Trip to the Madhouse” at Ivy Brown Gallery, New 
York 



Through Saturday, October 31 
15. “Aubrey Levinthal: Vacancy” at Monya Rowe Gallery, New York 

Through Sunday, November 1 
16. “Kevin Claiborne: Black Enough” at Thierry Goldberg Gallery, New York 

 

 

 


